
Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 
Project File 
School Dress 

Admission for Classes-Transition to VILI for the AY-2025 
You are requested to bring the following amount to collect the Text-Books, Exercise Books, School Dress 
and Text-Book Covers for the Academic Session 2025. Please tender exact amount to avoid complication. 
(Cash Only) 

Cost of Exercise B0oks 
Total Amount 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 

Project File 
School Dress 
Cost of Exercise Books 
Total Amount 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHO0L (H.S) 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 
Project File 
School Dress 
Cost of Exercise Books 
Total Amount 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 
Project File 

School Dress 
Cost of Exercise Books 
Total Amount 

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in 

Bengali 
Class- Transition 

2315.00 
75.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
500.00 

3950.00 

Class- I 
Bengali 

3545.00 
95.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

5400.00 

Bengali 
4645.00 

95.00 
60.00 

1000.00 

Notice 

700.00 
6500.00 

Hindi 

Class- IV 

2145.00 
95.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
500.00 

3800.00 

Hindi 
4090.00 

50.00 
60.00 

1000.00 

5900.00 

Hindi 

5185.00 
105.00 
60.00 

1000.00 

Class- Nursery 
Bengali Hindi 

120.00 

7050.00 

60.00 
1000.00 
500.00 

700.00 700.00 

3990.00 

4800.00 4800.00 

Class- II 

50.00 
60.00 

Bengali Hindi 

1000.00 

125.00 

5090.00 
50.00 

1000.00 

60.00 

60.00 

500.00 

1000.00 
700.00 700.00 

Class- V 

6900.00 

5800.00 6300.00 

4480.00 

Bengali Hindi 

60.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

5570.00 
70.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

7400.00 

Headmistress 

Date: 29.11.2024 

Chrisi Church Girls' High Schoo! 
Dum Dun 

Class- K.G. 
Bengali 

3850.00 
90.00 
60.00 

1000.00 

500.00 
5500.00 

Bengali 
4205.00 

Class- III 

135.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

6100.00 

Bengali 
3440.00 

100.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

Class- VI 

5300.00 
(For Existing 

Students only) 
4010.00 

130.00 
60.00 

1000.00 

Hindi 

700.00 
5900.00 

3810.00 

(For New 
Students only) 

80.00 
60.00 

1000.00 

5450.00 
500.00 

Hindi 
4675.00 

115.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

6550.00 

Hindi 
3880.00 

60.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

5700.00 
(For Existing 

Students only) 

4445.00 
95.00 
60.00 

1000.00 
700.00 

6300.00 
(For New 

Students only) 

Contd.P/I2 

3120.00 3115.00 
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