

## CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email: christchurchschool@ccghs.in

Date: 29.11.2024

## Notice Admission for Classes-Transition to VIII for the A/Y-2025

You are requested to bring the following amount to collect the Text-Books, Exercise Books, School Dress and Text-Book Covers for the Academic Session 2025. Please tender exact amount to avoid complication. (Cash Only)

	Class- Transition		Class- Nursery		Class- K.G.	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	2315.00	2145.00	3120.00	3115.00	3850.00	3810.00
Cost of Book Cover	75.00	95.00	120.00	125.00	90.00	80.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
School Dress	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
Cost of Exercise Books	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Total Amount	3950.00	3800.00	4800.00	4800.00	5500.00	5450.00

	Class- I		Class- II		Class- III	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	3545.00	4090.00	3990.00	4480.00	4205.00	4675.00
Cost of Book Cover	95.00	50.00	50.00	60.00	135.00	115.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
School Dress	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
Cost of Exercise Books	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
Total Amount	5400.00	5900.00	5800.00	6300.00	6100.00	6550.00

	Class- IV		Class- V		Class- VI	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	4645.00	5185.00	5090.00	5570.00	3440.00	3880.00
Cost of Book Cover	95.00	105.00	50.00	70.00	100.00	60.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
School Dress	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
Cost of Exercise Books	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
Total Amount	6500.00	7050.00	6900.00	7400.00	5300.00	5700.00
					(For Existing Students only)	(For Existing Students only)
Cost of Text Books					4010.00	4445.00
Cost of Book Cover					130.00	95.00
Project File					60.00	60.00
School Dress					1000.00	1000.00
Cost of Exercise Books					700.00	700.00
Total Amount					5900.00	6300.00
					(For New Students only)	(For New Students only)



Contd.P//2



## CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email: christchurchschool@ccghs.in

## //2//

	Class	- VII	Class- VIII		
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi	
Cost of Text Books	3420.00	3990.00	4120.00	4755.00	
Cost of Book Cover	120.00	50.00	120.00	85.00	
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	
School Dress	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	
Cost of Exercise Books	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	
Total Amount	5400.00 (For Existing Students only)	5900.00 (For Existing	6100.00	6700.00	
Cost of Text Books	3990.00	Students only) 4555.00			
Cost of Book Cover	50.00	85.00			
Project File	60.00	60.00			
School Dress	1000.00	1000.00	,		
Cost of Exercise Books	800.00	800.00			
Total Amount	5900.00 (For New Students	6500.00 (For New Students			
	only)	only)			

<u>Date of collection of Text-Books, Exercise Books, School Dress & Text Book Covers (For New Students who taken admission before 29.11.2024)</u>: 02.12.2024 at 11.00 a.m.

Headmistress
Christ Church Girls' High Schoo!
Dum Dum